
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y 3/4 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Last start Country winner MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7P 3/1/2W. Marmara 535620 9/7224

 2 HALLY MULWEE Dropping in grade MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 4Y 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Dawes 525633 8/7139

 3 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 7Y 5P 1P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535622 7/6250

 4 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 3/1/2M. Moore 529597 5/4158

 5 WICKED RED Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4P 5P 3/1/1K. Fuller 525758 9/8127

 6 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 3/1/2W. Griffiths 542893 6/5114

 7 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R6, P 6P (FEL)P 8P 3/1/1K. Anderson 532389 6/595

 8 LILY GIRL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 8Y 5P 7P 3/1/2E. Pomfrett 530423 6/586

 9 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R9, M 6M 7P 8P 3/1/2W. Griffiths 497006 9/779

 10 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R16, Y 2Y 4P 2Y 4/1/2P. Wasson 527609 8/7160

 11 GUNNEDAH GIRL Last start placegetter MOR, 09/04/2022, R3, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 4/1/2M. Verhagen 525627 10/6101

 12 DEB'S BABY 2 Dropping in grade MOR, 16/04/2022, R11, Y 4Y 3P 5Y 4/1/2R. Ryan 538372 4/3180

 13 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Dropping in grade MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 5Y 6P 5P 4/1/2T. Forbes 497596 12/8113

 14 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/2W. Griffiths 542896 4/3180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y 5 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUTURE LINK Last start placegetter MOR, 09/04/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/1M. Clarke 534198 4/3139

 2 SIGNING IN Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R11, Y 3Y 3Y 4Y 5/4D. Harkin 542372 1/0139

 3 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 5/1P. Wasson 535843 5/4124

 4 FLYING MALOU Dropping in grade MOR, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 1P 5/1D. Sutton 500914 4/3198

 5 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/04/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/1J. Eather 529277 5/3148

 6 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R7, Y 5Y 2Y 4P 5/4M. Verhagen 542226 1/0142

 7 TINY LLAMA 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R14, Y 5Y 2Y 6P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0139

 8 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R11, Y 6Y 5P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 1/0136

 9 MOUNT ISA LAD Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 1Y 5Y 5/3D. Sutton 547300 2/1136

 10 GUNDY BOY Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R11, Y 8Y 4Y 1Y 5/3D. Sutton 532315 2/1128

 11 SHE'S A THIEF Weighted points score MOR, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/2K. Anderson 530515 3/2126

 12 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R12, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 1/0122

 13 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4R. Ryan 542199 2/187

 14 MISS ELLIE Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R12, Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 5/4M. Clarke 534200 1/086

 15 FIRE FLY POPE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/086

 16 ALL ABOUT CINDY Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R6, Y 4Y 1Y 7P 5/4D. Harkin 542374 1/081

 17 QUEEN ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/073

 18 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R14, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y MDN 302 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAGGER'S STAR Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6Y 2Y M/1T. Forbes 549617 0/0106

 2 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4P 3P M/1J. Eather 545292 0/0104

 3 TRAVELLIN' JEN 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4Y M/1P. Wasson 542632 0/0101

 4 BUNDY ROCKS Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 5P M/1D. Clarson 551793 0/088

 5 MOLLY AND ME 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 2Y 7P 4P M/1W. Marmara 550569 0/074

 6 ANOTHER NUGGET Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4P 4P M/1M. Evans 542588 0/074

 7 MY HACIENDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/12/2021, R2, P 5Y 6P 3P M/1V. Cleghorn 542225 0/090

 8 LITTLE FRED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5P 3Y M/1G. Collett 542258 0/090

 9 OSCAR CHARLIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 4Y M/1J. Russell 534284 0/058

 10 TOPS Weighted points score MOR, 05/03/2022, R1, Y 5Y 7P 7P M/1M. Clarke 540741 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y MDN 302 MS

Div Wins /
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 1 TURBO POWER Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 1Y 5/4M. Verhagen 548795 1/0151

 2 KINGSBRAE BEE Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5/4C. Northfield 550633 1/0151

 3 BROCKIE GIRL Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5/4M. Verhagen 549738 1/0151

 4 SAME OLE ME Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 5/4P. Wasson 539005 1/097

 5 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Last start placegetter TAR, 26/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 2Y 2Y M/1T. Forbes 549618 0/0147

 6 BUNDY PRIZE Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R4, Y 2Y M/1D. Clarson 551790 0/0134

 7 ALMOST PERSUADED Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y M/1M. Clarke 550762 0/0134

 8 TRAVELLIN' JEN 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4Y M/1P. Wasson 542632 0/0101

 9 MOLLY AND ME 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 2Y 7P 4P M/1W. Marmara 550569 0/074

 10 COME ON BLOCKER Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7P 6P M/1W. Marmara 550570 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y MDN 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK COUNTESS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/02/2022, R3, P

GUN, 10/02/2022, R1, P

(BDN)P 2P 3P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0148

 2 NULA'S BISCUIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 27/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 5P M/1J. Eather 547339 0/096

 3 ONE FOR TOMMY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 6Y 2Y 8Y M/1P. Wasson 521365 0/086

 4 OH SO OPULENT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 31/03/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/076

 5 DANCING PRINCESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 8Y 5Y 3Y M/1E. Pomfrett 494866 0/070

 6 EXALTED FIRE 2 Unrequired at last meeting MOR, 16/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y M/1V. Cleghorn 545204 0/042

 7 OSCAR CHARLIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 16/04/2022, R1, Y 4Y M/1J. Russell 534284 0/058

 8 ONLY LOVE Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 6P M/1G. Moore 539882 0/074

 9 JIMMY STAN 2 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R1, Y 6Y (FEL)Y 6P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/066

 10 SUPER VIOLET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1P. Wasson 536801 0/058

 11 MEGGY MAY Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 4Y 6P 7P M/1W. Marmara 550568 0/058

 12 BUNDY CHELLE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 4P M/1D. Clarson 551789 0/057

 13 SMOKEY JEWEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1A. Verhagen 548797 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y NG 302 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOON SHINE Grade order Grade 3 1Y 8P 4P 3/1/2G. Muller 538005 4/3149

 2 FROM THE BRONX Grade order Grade 4 1Y 1Y 5P 4/1/2M. Clarke 521197 5/4174

 3 FAKE FAKE FAKE Grade order Grade 4 2Y 6P 4P 4/1/2E. Pomfrett 532038 4/2141

 4 RADIUM BLUE Grade order Grade 4 2Y 6Y 4P 4/1/2M. Clarke 534197 4/3126

 5 TOP PRIZE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 2P 5/2T. Forbes 540252 4/3167

 6 WHERE'S THE GAP Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Evans 542589 1/0158

 7 ARIAH'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7Y 2Y 5/2T. Forbes 540246 3/2131

 8 WYUNA MISS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 4Y 5/1M. Clarke 534209 5/4130

 9 SIMMER AND STIR Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 4P 5/4E. Pomfrett 541437 1/0124

 10 KILLARA BLEW Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 538081 1/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y NG1-4 302 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start winner MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 1Y 3P 4P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 14/13251

 2 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 8Y 2P 3P 1/1G. Muller 530427 13/11233

 3 TOO BIAS Weighted points score BAT, 04/04/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 5P 1/2M. Clarke 534201 9/8224

 4 FAST LIAR 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 7Y 5P 4P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 14/10217

 5 LAGOON NADAL Last start winner MOR, 16/04/2022, R16, Y 1Y 1Y 4P 2/1/2M. Moore 536505 7/6194

 6 OUTBACK LISA Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 2Y 1Y (FEL)Y 2/1/2D. Hoskins 521195 8/7229

 7 LOCH IT Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 6Y 6Y 4P 2/1/1R. Dawes 507443 13/11105

 8 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Last start Country winner MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7P 3/1/2W. Marmara 535620 9/7224

 9 HALLY MULWEE Dropping in grade MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 4Y 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Dawes 525633 8/7139

 10 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 7Y 5P 1P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535622 7/6250

 11 JUST TWO 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 3/1/2M. Moore 529597 5/4158

 12 WICKED RED Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4P 5P 3/1/1K. Fuller 525758 9/8127

 13 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 3/1/2W. Griffiths 542893 6/5114

 14 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R6, P 6P (FEL)P 8P 3/1/1K. Anderson 532389 6/595

 15 LILY GIRL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 8Y 5P 7P 3/1/2E. Pomfrett 530423 6/586

 16 LIAR TELLER Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R9, M 6M 7P 8P 3/1/2W. Griffiths 497006 9/779
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y 4/5 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST TWO 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/1M. Moore 529597 5/0158

 2 DEB'S BABY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R11, Y 4Y 3P 5Y 4/1/2R. Ryan 538372 4/0180

 3 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/2W. Griffiths 542896 4/0180

 4 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 4/1/1P. Wasson 499821 5/0138

 5 SWEET ZEAL Last start winner MOR, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5Y 3P 5/3J. Russell 535235 2/1156

 6 DALAIR BEAUTY Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 5/1H. Ayre 525617 5/3153

 7 SWIFT FOX 1 Unrequired at last meeting MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 7P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/1148

 8 AL'S HOLIDAY Dropping in grade MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/1D. Hoskins 539598 7/198

 9 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4D. Hoskins 539591 6/0186

 10 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score DUB, 19/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0144

 11 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 6Y 4P 3P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0141

 12 TINY LLAMA 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R14, Y 5Y 2Y 6P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0139

 13 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT 1 Weighted points score MOR, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Wasson 535843 5/0124

 14 CRACKERJACK JOEL Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 4Y 3Y 8P 5/4N. Dallison 534068 1/0113

 15 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4R. Ryan 542199 2/087

 16 FIRE FLY POPE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/086

 17 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y 5 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ZEAL Last start winner MOR, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5Y 3P 5/3J. Russell 535235 2/1156

 2 DALAIR BEAUTY Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 2Y 1Y 4Y 5/1H. Ayre 525617 5/3153

 3 SWIFT FOX 1 Unrequired at last meeting MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 7P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/1148

 4 AL'S HOLIDAY Dropping in grade MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/1D. Hoskins 539598 7/198

 5 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R9, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/4D. Hoskins 539591 6/0186

 6 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score DUB, 19/03/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/0144

 7 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R8, Y 6Y 4P 3P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0141

 8 TINY LLAMA 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R14, Y 5Y 2Y 6P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0139

 9 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT 1 Weighted points score MOR, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 5/4P. Wasson 535843 5/0124

 10 CRACKERJACK JOEL Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 4Y 3Y 8P 5/4N. Dallison 534068 1/0113

 11 SPOT OF RUM 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4R. Ryan 542199 2/087

 12 FIRE FLY POPE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R13, Y 6Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Pomfrett 520278 1/086

 13 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/4R. Ryan 530629 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y MDN 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK COUNTESS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/02/2022, R3, P

GUN, 10/02/2022, R1, P

(BDN)P 2P 3P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0148

 2 ONE FOR TOMMY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 6Y 2Y 8Y M/1P. Wasson 521365 0/086

 3 OH SO OPULENT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 31/03/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/076

 4 BOW SIX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/07/2021, R1, C 6P 5P 3C M/1A. King 532711 0/074

 5 SNOWY'S ENTITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/03/2022, R2, Y 5P 5Y 3Y M/1J. Eather 539694 0/072

 6 JIMMY STAN 1 Weighted points score MOR, 09/04/2022, R1, Y 6Y (FEL)Y 6P M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/066

 7 SUPER VIOLET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1P. Wasson 536801 0/058

 8 BUNDY CHELLE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 4P M/1D. Clarson 551789 0/057

 9 SMOKEY JEWEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1A. Verhagen 548797 0/046

 10 EXALTED FIRE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y M/1V. Cleghorn 545204 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y NG 421 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK WARRIOR Grade order Grade 3 1Y 3P 6P 3/1/2W. Marmara 535625 4/3164

 2 HERE COMES BUDDY Grade order Grade 4 3Y 1P 2Y 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 4/1187

 3 RONNY'S LASS Grade order Grade 4 4Y 5Y 2Y 4/1/1M. Verhagen 545202 4/399

 4 FAST TALKING Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 1P 5/4T. Forbes 540249 3/0217

 5 NORA'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 1P 5/3M. Verhagen 541440 5/1191

 6 SUNSET BEAU Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 4Y 5/4R. Ryan 542719 1/0144

 7 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 4P 5/4M. Verhagen 542226 1/0142

 8 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4P 3P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0141

 9 LITTLE BRONTE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 3P 5/4G. Gibson 534562 2/1139

 10 MURRURUNDI BOY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 7Y 5/4R. Dawes 542220 2/0109
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MOR Monday, 18 April 2022

Y NG1-4 421 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Last start winner MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7P 2/1/2W. Marmara 535620 9/1224

 2 PIGGINS Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 3Y 2P 2P 3/1/2T. Forbes 534712 7/0254

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start Country winner MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 1Y 3P 4P 3/1/1C. Northfield 532537 14/0251

 4 FAST LIAR 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 7Y 5P 4P 3/1/1C. Northfield 542897 14/3217

 5 SALANA Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R8, Y 4Y 2Y 5P 3/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4169

 6 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 5P 3/1/2W. Griffiths 542893 6/0114

 7 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R15, Y 5Y 6P 5P 3/1/1T. Forbes 497596 12/0113

 8 LILY GIRL 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 8Y 5P 7P 3/1/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/086

 9 JUST TWO 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1Y 2Y 4/1/1M. Moore 529597 5/0158

 10 DEB'S BABY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R11, Y 4Y 3P 5Y 4/1/2R. Ryan 538372 4/0180

 11 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/2W. Griffiths 542896 4/0180

 12 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score MOR, 16/04/2022, R10, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 4/1/1P. Wasson 499821 5/0138
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